
ÿ  Ó�Ïý
  ÿ1ÿ  þóÛs}më°
     d  ~ÿ|wþó×k

� w { � w { � w {

19,696

(100.0 )

18,070

(91.7 )

16,064

(88.9 )

�r22~ 100.0 47.5 52.5 12.7 6.5 6.2 11.1 5.8 5.3

�r27~ 100.0 47.9 52.1 11.4 6.0 5.5 10.3 5.6 4.7

îÜ2~ 100.0 47.5 52.5 10.3 5.2 5.1 9.2 5.1 4.2

� w { � w { � w {

�r22~ 2,857 1,439 1,418 5,629 2,834 2,795 6,521 2,667 3,854

�r27~ 2,530 1,331 1,199 4,991 2,527 2,464 6,631 2,722 3,909

îÜ2~ 1,992 1,034 958 4,396 2,188 2,208 6,533 2,761 3,772

�r22~ 14.5 7.3 7.2 28.6 14.4 14.2 33.1 13.5 19.6

�r27~ 14.0 7.4 6.6 27.6 14.0 13.6 36.7 15.1 21.6

îÜ2~ 12.4 6.4 6.0 27.4 13.6 13.7 40.7 17.2 23.5

ÿÿò¿ÿÿ

ÿu ÿÿÿÿ{

ërÿ
ÿÿÿ

�r22~

�r27~

îÜ2~

~k

1,076 989
ßu
ÿþÿ

9,364

8,659

7,636

10,332

9,411

8,428

1,212 2,194

1,003 850

ÿÿÿÿÿ{

1,141 1,0532,495

1,482 813 6691,661 840 821

2,065 1,853

1,283

ÿÿÿÿÿ{ ÿÿ{ïN

ßu
ÿþÿ

ërÿ
ÿÿÿ

~k
ÿÿÿÿÿ{



�r22~ 9,179

�r27~ 8,814

îÜ2~ 7,785

�r22~ 100.0

�r27~ 100.0

îÜ2~ 100.0

·W yW

�r22~ 36,908 666 94 26 - - 2 31,744 31,344 4,496

�r27~ 36,877 587 73 21 - - - 31,746 31,347 4,523

îÜ2~ 36,877 481 59 21 - - - 31,736 30,357 4,639

100.0 1.3 0.2 0.1 - - - 86.1 82.3 12.6

ÿ¿÷m»óµ¹Ûsuÿ�÷m}�þÿ

5 5

27.1

12.8

5 5 5 5

399

1,379

ÿ�ÿ�mÛÏýÿ

      e  wmø�w}m�u{

ÿÿò¿ÿÿ

  ÿÿÿ _w{}

5

5

5

5

  ÿÿÿ î÷î}÷�

ßu
ÿhaÿ

ër
ÿ

ÿÿÿ

545

493

401

5

ha

5

5

5

10.7

5

5

5

5

5

ha

5

5

5

ha

�r17~

ha

5

5

5

5

5

62.2

}q}w }~Þ

ha ha ha

¿}w

ßß

400

1.1

21

26

21

0.1

Oßûw
Û}w

vq1owûo
ýÕý°m

�3kwm

5,3255

59.0

5

28.3

÷ß÷�

´ûõ|ûÿ
ÿÿÿÿ}w

3.7

�ÿkwm

2,746

5

5

5,200

4,843

58.0

1,108

1,124

836 5

512.1

2,490

2,106

29.98.1

8.6

7.1

315

327

247

3.4

3.7

3.2

÷m

0.4

0.5

om _�

ßu
ÿþÿ

ër
ÿ

ÿÿÿ

740

759

552

}~
Þ÷
�

� u
{Ww

Ë
w
÷

� î÷
ÿ{W

u

~k

ÿ_
w÷
�

ÿu
�Nkwm

53

38

37

0.6

¿m

5

�r22~

�r27~

îÜ2~

~k
�w÷�

~k ÿu
ýÏûÏ
m|}w



ÿ

48.8

51.3

40.3

54.7

41.8

20.3

49.8

ha

23,113.27

9,696.84

13,416.43

ÿîÜ5~3o31åÿ�ÿ

ÿî÷Ïþërèÿ

ha ha ha

}o÷� 115.39

114.06

{V
ha

  ÿÿÿ î÷Ïþ~ÿí{

ÿî÷Ïþërèÿ

 e ���ûO���wùo÷÷�

 d ßo��kwî÷÷� ÿîÜ5~3o31åÿ�ÿ

þý÷
ÿ÷�

þý÷ÿBÿ yw÷
ûow

�

~k

3,574.60

23.86

3,289.06

261.68

26,070.08

÷�ÿAÿ ÿ÷

31,726.40

2,081.72

ßo�k

ùo÷

ÿu

ÿo÷

}
o
÷

�

ýÓÞ�o÷

^�wo÷

­w{o÷

3,272.47

20.22

3,006.11

246.14

24,993.34

0.8

82.2

100.0

6.6

11.3

0.1

12,011.64

15,490.26

1,067.33

1,441.23

13.04

10.4

30,279.78

2,013.97

14,789.52

946.64

1,831.24

7.18

1,631.13

192.93

�r22~

�r27~

îÜ2~

1,374.98

53.21

12,981.70

O���~î÷bo÷�
ùo÷\�

�  �  �
bo÷�

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

ß  u
ha

ër
ÿ  ÿ

�r22~

�r27~

îÜ2~

þý÷

ÿ¿÷m»óµ¹ÿ

 f }o÷~ÿ�w÷�

28,024.77

-

-

-

61.64

52.98

8.66 36.771.33

ha ha

yw÷

ÿûÿÿ�

ha

ÿu 1ÿ2ÿ�

13,600.85

ÿ�w

380.28

322.27

58.01

14,423.92

ÿûÿÿ� 9ÿ10ÿ� 11ÿ�ïN

1,189.25

1,152.48

ha ÿ ha ha

-

�_

-

-

-

-

3,164.94

3,085.29

79.65

-

-

-

-

ÿûÿÿ�

-

-

-

-

-

� �Õ

-

-

-

-



ÿ÷Óó�ÿ

  ÿÿÿ ^�w{zq»÷m~O�Þq
d wmwÿ�wÝ

ÿîÜ3~þ uÿ�^�w}�g{ÿ

37,591

÷Ó{{{»
{}{ß÷�

ÿÿÿÿÿ
5

�ÿkwm

52,460

Õ
»

3,562

ÿ[OÿňO×ÿ

m/ha

}o÷÷Ó 40 108,341

5

�ÿkwm

�2kwm

ÿo÷÷Ó 5 5

g ßo}÷÷��kw÷ÿu

d ÷Ó~öí ÿîÜ6~3o31åÿ�ÿ

vq÷mÿÿÿ

vq  owûoýÕý°mÿCÿ

348

10,626

ÿ�wÝ         ÿÿÿ

8,817 12.29

5 5

þ÷

1,029

÷Óßþ{V

m ha

ÿ¿÷m»óµ¹ÿ

ÿîÜ2~ÿ

÷ÿuÿzÿ ßo}÷÷�ÿhaÿ

5,258

ïÿu



    e ý°m~Ïmbu1ßm�u1ÿÑ�NÿÝ

ÿîÜ3~}n»óµ¹ÿ

  ÿÿÿ  ÷m·Ï~}möí    

î ÷ } \ 1 57

� w î ÷ } \ 10 -

} w � w m - -

ý w m - -

î ÷ û v � - -

\ � 11 57

ÿuÿ�÷m}�þÛs�ÿ�mÛÏýÿ

ÿîÜ3~6o1åÿ

ÿîÜ6~3o31åÿ�ÿ

42

-

-

5 5 5

Ù�

-

42

-

ÿÑ�NÿÝÿO×ÿ

60 1,066 314,716yý°mÿÿÿ

5

ÿ]ùÿWOÿøî÷}\ÿ

vqowûoýÕý°mÿÿÿ

{V
}      \û
Ïm�u

ßm�uÿþÿ

vq_mõu

ÿÿÿ    ÿÿÿ 5 5

Ïmbu ßm�uÿþÿ



  ÿÿÿ ÷m�ø{¯�öí

{V ÿu }o÷ î÷}\ _� [þ }~Þ

Ö w � 2 2

ò þ ± ü ö û

ú ò ³ ó ¶ ´ ó ñ

ë ý _ l ~ 1 1

Û w Î

õ ¹ ü ¿ ú õ ø 3 3

× Û ÿ s �

ø ù ó ¿ 3 3

° ù ó ÷ û ¿ ü ü ó 2 2

� 11 11

8 Ú g ý � ø 9

° ù ó ÷ û 8 8

ÿ ÿÿÿÿÿ1ÿ ÿÿóÿ ÿÿÿ0 5 5

ÿ ü y ¹ ¿ 3 3

õ ¹ ÿ ü ð 6 6

¹ ´ ó ° ô ü ð 6 6

° ù ó ÷ û Þ ð ó ¿
õ¹üÿÿÿÿÿÿÿûöüð

1 1

· ÷ ù û ý ü ð ü 1 1

û´ûýüðüý°°ùó
÷ û ß ù

1 1

ÿ�ÿ�mÛÏýÿ

  ÿÿÿ÷w{~�wëí

~Þ

� ~

�wß 146So 163¿ 465¿ - -

�wÝÿňO×ÿ - - - - -
ÿuÿ�÷m}�þÛs�ÿ�mÛÏýÿ

  ÿÿÿ }~Þß�z²~

×o

ÿîÜ6~3o31åÿ�ÿ

ÿîÜ5~3o31åÿ�ÿ

ñó÷w÷O½w1Ûl

ÿµó

��_ÖwÎ�

Öw}¶³óñ²m�w1ïÞ
ÿýzöüð²ÍÙy»Öwë
ý�

ñó÷w÷O½w

ñó÷~��¿�

¿ú
wt�q

ow~��¿�1÷O½w1
Ûl

_R1ÿw1ûW1Ö�}ë
ý�

ë×oŅ_

�xwvÛw}~øùó¿

°ùó÷û_~¿üüó

Öw}ëý�

ÿw1ûW1Ö�}ëý�

Ù�

¸¿¶°Öwý¯

qÿí~{¸»oß�

úò³óí_{¸»ÿ}Nr
l~

÷Õ_mÎ

}w

24,898·

-

ñó÷

12,383ÿ

-


